
Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left Score Left

1 41 460 140 361 1 54 447 60 441 1 58 443 60 441 1 119 382 60 441 1 81 420 100 401

2 41 419 66 295 2 55 392 60 381 2 7 436 40 401 2 60 322 45 396 2 5 415 41 360

3 73 346 60 235 3 60 332 45 336 3 83 353 41 360 3 15 307 55 341 3 100 315 85 275

4 42 304 83 152 4 24 308 41 295 4 39 314 30 330 4 41 266 125 216 4 83 232 60 215

5 45 259 40 112 5 100 208 45 250 5 85 229 41 289 5 95 171 22 194 5 66 166 26 189

6 27 232 28 84 6 100 108 60 190 6 59 170 43 246 6 139 32 24 170 6 46 120 100 89

7 40 192 84 0 7 48 60 20 170 7 40 130 100 146 7 32 0 80 90 7 32 88 22 67

8 50 10 125 45 8 25 105 60 86 8 32 56 42 25

9 0 10 25 20 9 47 58 39 47 9 36 20 0 25

10 20 0 10 18 40 35 12 10 20 0

11 8 32 9 3

12 32 0

Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left Ave Darts Left

14.71 21 192 23.86 21 0 18.19 27 10 17.89 28 0 14.31 35 0 15.09 33 3 26.37 19 0 19.57 21 90 17.28 29 0 17.63 27 25

84 20 32 32 20
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